Optional Life Insurance Rates
Last Rate Change Effective January 1, 2021

Member's Age Monthly Rate Per $1,000
Under 30 $ .06
30-34 $ .08
35-39 $ .10
40 - 44 $ .16
45 - 49 $ 24
50 - 54 $ .40
55-59 $ .74
60 - 64 $1.14
65 - 69 $1.84
70 & over $3.22

« The monthly rate for member and spouse
coverage is determined by the member’s
age and is adjusted annually.

« The monthly rate for child coverage,
regardless of the number of children, is $2
per member.

+ Refer to MOSERS' Basic & Optional Life
Insurance Handbook for more information.
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